36
• By combining this device with a top-quality miniature circuit
breaker of type PLS. (except PLSN) a top-quality RCBO unit
(combined RCD/MCB device) is formed.
• Draw-out connection bar locked in installation position
• For subsequent mounting onto 2-, 3-, 3+N- and 4-pole minia-
ture circuit breakers PLS.
• Rated current 40 and 63 A

AAdddd-oonn RReessiidduuaall CCuurrrreenntt PPrrootteeccttiioonn UUnniitt PPBBHHTT
AC-sensitive, conditionally surge-current-proof 250 A
In/I∆n (A) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
22-ppoollee
80/0.03
80/0.30
80/0.50
80/1.00
125/0.03
125/0.30
125/0.50
125/1.00
PBHT-80/2/003 248818 1 / 4
PBHT-80/2/03 248820 1 / 4
PBHT-80/2/05 248822 1 / 4
PBHT-80/2/1 248824 1 / 4
PBHT-125/2/003 248799 1 / 4
PBHT-125/2/03 248801 1 / 4
PBHT-125/2/05 248803 1 / 4
PBHT-125/2/1 248805 1 / 4
SG5902
44-ppoollee
80/0.03
80/0.30
80/0.50
80/1.00
125/0.03
125/0.30
125/0.50
125/1.00
PBHT-80/4/003 248826 1 / 4
PBHT-80/4/03 248828 1 / 4
PBHT-80/4/05 248831 1 / 4
PBHT-80/4/1 248834 1 / 4
PBHT-125/4/003 248807 1 / 4
PBHT-125/4/03 248809 1 / 4
PBHT-125/4/05 248812 1 / 4
PBHT-125/4/1 248815 1 / 4
SG6002
AAdddd-oonn RReessiidduuaall CCuurrrreenntt PPrrootteeccttiioonn UUnniitt PPBBHHTT
Sensitive to residual pulsating DC, conditionally surge current-proof 250 A
In/I∆n (A) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
22-ppoollee
80/0.03
80/0.30
80/0.50
80/1.00
125/0.03
125/0.30
125/0.50
125/1.00
PBHT-80/2/003-A 248819 1 / 4
PBHT-80/2/03-A 248821 1 / 4
PBHT-80/2/05-A 248823 1 / 4
PBHT-80/2/1-A 248825 1 / 4
PBHT-125/2/003-A 248800 1 / 4
PBHT-125/2/03-A 248802 1 / 4
PBHT-125/2/05-A 248804 1 / 4
PBHT-125/2/1-A 248806 1 / 4
SG5902
44-ppoollee
80/0.03
80/0.30
80/0.50
80/1.00
125/0.03
125/0.30
125/0.50
125/1.00
PBHT-80/4/003-A 248827 1 / 4
PBHT-80/4/03-A 248829 1 / 4
PBHT-80/4/05-A 248832 1 / 4
PBHT-80/4/1-A 248835 1 / 4
PBHT-125/4/003-A 248808 1 / 4
PBHT-125/4/03-A 248810 1 / 4
PBHT-125/4/05-A 248813 1 / 4
PBHT-125/4/1-A 248816 1 / 4
SG6002
EExxppllaannaattiioonn PPBBHHTT::
PP == XXPPoollee,, BBHHTT == AAdddd-oonn RReessiidduuaall CCuurrrreenntt PPrrootteeccttiioonn UUnniitt oonnttoo PPLLHHTT
Protective Devices
SG_Bestell_MV_E.qxd  25.04.2005  09:39  Seite 40
41
Protective Devices
AAdddd-oonn RReessiidduuaall CCuurrrreenntt PPrrootteeccttiioonn UUnniitt PPBBHHTT
Selective + surge current-proof 5 kA, type S/A
In/I∆n (A) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
44-ppoollee
80/0.30
80/0.50
80/1.00
125/0.30
125/0.50
125/1.00
PBHT-80/4/03-S/A 248830 1 / 4
PBHT-80/4/05-S/A 248833 1 / 4
PBHT-80/4/1-S/A 248836 1 / 4
PBHT-125/4/03-S/A 248811 1 / 4
PBHT-125/4/05-S/A 248814 1 / 4
PBHT-125/4/1-S/A 248817 1 / 4
wa_sg1101 / WA_SG0301
Accessories for residual current protection unit PBHT
Operational voltage range V~ Type Designation Article No. Units per package
SShhuunntt ttrriipp rreelleeaassee